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Subject: Re:	  PDS	  CCB	  E-‐Vote	  Announcement	  for	  Tuesday,	  20	  Oct	  2015,	  Noon	  MDT
Date: Friday,	  October	  16,	  2015	  at	  9:03:52	  AM	  Pacific	  Daylight	  Time

From: Lynn	  Neakrase
To: Stein,	  Tom	  (6900-‐Affiliate)
CC: Law,	  Emily	  S	  (3980),	  Showalter,	  Mark	  R	  (4500-‐Affiliate),	  Trent	  M	  Hare,	  Ed	  Shaya,	  Todd	  King,	  Joy,

Steven	  P	  (4600-‐Affiliate),	  MarYnez	  SanmarYn,	  Santa	  (3266-‐Affiliate),	  Crichton,	  Daniel	  J	  (3902),
Joyner,	  Ronald	  (398G),	  Hughes,	  John	  S	  (398B),	  Richard	  Simpson,	  Mike	  MarYn,	  Morgan,	  Thomas	  H.
(GSFC-‐6901),	  Susan	  Slavney,	  Mafi,	  Joseph	  N	  (4600-‐Affiliate),	  dheather@cosmos.esa.int,
amacfarl@sciops.esa.int,	  sbesse@sciops.esa.int,	  tanya.lim@sciops.esa.int,	  Yukio	  Yamamoto

Hi	  Tom	  et	  al.,	  

This	  is	  fine	  by	  me	  and	  I	  looked	  at	  that	  before	  I	  sent	  it	  out.	  
We	  can	  go	  ahead	  and	  make	  that	  change	  to	  the	  expected	  votes	  next	  week.	  

So	  officially:
Tuesday	  (10/20):
E-‐Vote	  on	  CCB-‐127

Tuesday	  (10/27):
E-‐Vote	  on	  CCB-‐135

Thanks,
-‐Lynn

__________________________________
Lynn	  D.V.	  	  Neakrase,	  Ph.D.
Senior	  Research	  ScienYst
NASA	  Planetary	  Data	  System
Atmospheres	  Discipline	  Node
Department	  of	  Astronomy
New	  Mexico	  State	  University
P.O.Box	  30001,	  MSC	  4500
Las	  Cruces,	  NM	  	  88003

Office:	  (575)646-‐2566
Cell:	  (602)502-‐2462

On	  Oct	  16,	  2015,	  at	  8:55	  AM,	  Thomas	  C.	  Stein	  <stein@wunder.wustl.edu>	  wrote:

Posted	  to	  the	  CCB	  wiki,	  but	  sent	  out	  here	  to	  ensure	  it	  reaches	  folks	  in	  a	  Ymely-‐ish	  fashion:
	  

CCB-135 should not be a consent item. The description says

"updates ... have been so extensive that readers should consider this a new document"

CCB members should be given ample time (i.e., more than 2.5 business days) to review the 
document and make comments.

mailto:stein@wunder.wustl.edu
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Geo requests that this item require an e-Vote to be held not earlier than Oct 27.

	  
	  
From:	  Lynn	  Neakrase	  [mailto:lneakras@nmsu.edu]	  
Sent:	  Thursday,	  October	  15,	  2015	  13:27
To:	  Emily	  Law	  <emily.s.law@jpl.nasa.gov>;	  Thomas	  C.	  Stein	  <stein@wunder.wustl.edu>;	  
mshowalter@seY.org	  Showalter	  <mshowalter@seY.org>;	  Trent	  M	  Hare	  <thare@usgs.gov>;	  Ed	  
Shaya	  <eshaya@umd.edu>;	  Todd	  King	  <tking@igpp.ucla.edu>;	  Steven	  Joy	  
<sjoy@igpp.ucla.edu>;	  Santa	  MarYnez	  <Santa.MarYnez@sciops.esa.int>
Cc:	  4231	  Crichton	  <daniel.j.crichton@jpl.nasa.gov>;	  Ronald	  Joyner	  via	  Cisco	  WebEx	  
<Ronald.Joyner@jpl.nasa.gov>;	  3980	  Hughes	  <john.s.hughes@jpl.nasa.gov>;	  Richard	  Simpson	  
<radiosci@am.net>;	  Mike	  MarYn	  <tahoe_mike@sbcglobal.net>;	  Morgan,	  Thomas	  H.	  (GSFC-‐
6901)	  <thomas.h.morgan@nasa.gov>;	  Susan	  Slavney	  <slavney@wunder.wustl.edu>;	  Joe	  Mafi	  
<jmafi@igpp.ucla.edu>;	  dheather@cosmos.esa.int;	  amacfarl@sciops.esa.int;	  
sbesse@sciops.esa.int;	  tanya.lim@sciops.esa.int;	  Yukio	  Yamamoto	  <yamamoto.yukio@jaxa.jp>
Subject:	  PDS	  CCB	  E-‐Vote	  Announcement	  for	  Tuesday,	  20	  Oct	  2015,	  Noon	  MDT
 
Hi CCB and Interested Parties,
 
We have two items up for consideration next week. All voting members should have their 
votes to me by Tuesday Noon MDT. I’d like to see an E-vote on CCB-127 and CCB-135 is 
document clean-up and should be a Consent item.
 
Thanks again for your continued interest!
-Lynn
 
EVOTE:
CCB-127 - Missing Reference Type for Product_Native

CONSENT:
CCB-135 - Update Data Providers' Handbook to v1.4.0
______________________________
Lynn D. V. Neakrase, Ph.D.
Senior Research Scientist
NASA Planetary Data System
Atmospheres Discipline Node
Department of Astronomy
New Mexico State University
P.O. Box 30001, MSC 4500
Las Cruces, NM 88003

Office: (575)646-2566
Cell: (602)502-2462
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